LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT
INTERDEPARTEMENTAL JUNIORS M
& F: NOR

21.01.2023
Epreuves
-48 -
ALLAM Neyla (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-52 .
+17pts) FUENTES Angele (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
GAUTIER Laura (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
WP (20pts) MACAIGNE Gwendoline (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
P (+17ps) MARRIERE Loann (61, NOR) AJ6T
5 (+10pts) ANDRE Manon (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
5 DUHAMEL Emma (76, NOR) A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
7 DUCHEMIN Flavie (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
7 HERAMBERT Maelys (76, NOR) J.C.MONTVILLE

'57 v



4 4

NC

NC

b 4
b 4

b 4

4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

POTTIER Anna (76, NOR )
SORIEUL Caroline (27, NOR)
LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR)

PORNOT Romane (27, NOR)
DELAPORTE Sarah (61, NOR)
DUBOSC Loryne (76, NOR)
ACOHINA Mirelza (14, NOR)
LEGRAND Emma (50, NOR )
GALLIOT Solenn (14, NOR)

MOULIN Elodie (27, NOR)

LANGLOIS Alicia (76, NOR )
NORMAL Flavy (27, NOR)
GERMAIN Francesca (14, NOR)
GUERIN Alice (50, NOR)

BELTRAME Lea (76, NOR)

SOREL Lorette (14, NOR)

BERNARD Louise (50, NOR)
COUPLET Chloe (76, NOR)

GUERIN Maelane (14, NOR)

CLECH Solenn (50, NOR)

-78

GUYADER Mathilde (14, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

EURE JUDO

76 JUDO

A.S.VAUDREUIL

AJ61

ESM GONFREVILLE

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

J C PICAUVILLE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.PT AUDEMER

76 JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

J.C.AVRANCHES

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.AVRANCHES

DOJO MARITIME

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

J.C.AVRANCHES

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM



4 4

NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

+78
MOREL Alyssa (76, NOR)
PAILLARD Servane (27, NOR)

BOUKHALFA Myriam (14, NOR)

-55
ANGLADE Nolan (27, NOR)
BENARD Julien (50, NOR)
DESMONS Timothee (76, NOR)
HERVE Mattheo (50, NOR)

-60

ABANI Ismail (14, NOR)
ALLAM Kenzy (76, NOR)
ANGLADE Quentin (27, NOR)

BELLEE Sacha (14, NOR)
LAMRI Maceo (76, NOR)
NICOLAS Abel (14, NOR)
BEAUGENDRE Yanis (76, NOR)
PETIT Noam (76, NOR)

BESNARD Enzo (14, NOR)

ENJOUBAUT FONTAINE Bryan (61, NOR)

FLAVIEN Landry (14, NOR)

FEMENIAS Paul (76, NOR)

SIDIBE Kevin (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

JC ST JAMES

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.DUCLAIR

JC DE OUISTREHAM

AJ 61

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FEMENIAS Thibault (76, NOR)

GAULTIER Mateo (14, NOR)
AMI Esteban (50, NOR)

OUKACI Samy (76, NOR)
LEBLANC Lucas (76, NOR )
LENOEL Clement (50, NOR)
ALAKAS Aksel (76, NOR)
BEDEL Hugo (76, NOR)
BENARD CAPELLE Lounis (50, NOR)
CANTAIS Alexandre (76, NOR)
COLLOMB-PATTON Joris (14, NOR)
CORDIER Louis (14, NOR)
DIAKHITE Hamzza (76, NOR )
FRIBOULET Noah (76, NOR)
HERVE Alexandre (14, NOR)
LECHEVALIER Florent (14, NOR)
LEROUX Noam (50, NOR)
LHOMME Lucas (50, NOR)
MANIER Raphael (76, NOR)
MEDIANI Theo (14, NOR)
MONTFORT Tanguy (14, NOR)
PIEDNOEL Quentin (76, NOR)
QUINTON Morgan (61, NOR)

RENARD Louis (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.AVRANCHES

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.MONTVILLE

J.C.MONTVILLE

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

ESM GONFREVILLE

JC DE OUISTREHAM

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

C.SPORT VILLEDIEU

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

AJ 61

J.C.DUCLAIR



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

TAILLIS Mathieu (50, NOR)

TRAVERT Yohevan (50, NOR)

MARIE Max (14, NOR)
GUILLOUET Adam (14, NOR)
BATTIN Helie (50, NOR)

LEGRAND Gary (76, NOR)
BOURHIS Alan (76, NOR)
PETIT Yanis (76, NOR)
BREARD Geoffrey (50, NOR)
RYAN Paul (14, NOR)
AHMAD Dlovan (50, NOR)
GENSER Lucas (76, NOR)

MALENFANT Matteo (76, NOR)

SOREL-FREZON Enguerand (14, NOR)

-81
PESTEL Colin (76, NOR)
SOLLOY Matteo (76, NOR)
HELAINE Titouan (50, NOR)

KARACOBAN llhan (14, NOR)
GOGIBU Felix (50, NOR)
RATEL Clement (61, NOR)
JAYET Corentin (14, NOR)

QUIJOUX Axel (50, NOR)

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

J.C.AVRANCHES

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

J.C.DUCLAIR

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ASPTT ROUEN

DOJO MARITIME

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

COUTANCES JUDO

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES



NC
NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)

4

5

LEBAILLY Yanis (50, NOR)
RIMBAULT Antoine (76, NOR)

TANTEL Nathan (50, NOR)

-90
GANBAT Luvsandorj (76, NOR)
GIVELET Hippolyte (14, NOR)

PERAUD Enzo (76, NOR)
LEFEVRE SCOAZEC Clement (27, NOR)

VENISSE Titouan (76, NOR)

-100
LEFAIX Thomas (50, NOR)

MILET Quentin (50, NOR)

+100

FREMOND Thomas (50, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB EU

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

SPORTING CL.BERNAY

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

A.S.CHERBOURG

J CPICAUVILLE

TORIGNI JUDO



